
I.D.:	91721551

Achiziţie	materiale	transmisiuni

Data
publicarii

10.01.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

3.207,96	RON	-	3.207,96	RON 	 	

Descriere: R81717	Nod	optic	TERRA	OD-004A	(47-2400	MHz)	474.30;	2	BUC;	948.60	lei	CBT4463	Splitter
optic	PLC	1:2	SC/APC	900um	1,5m	(STEEL	BOX)	FTTH	24.96	1	24.96	R82526	Transmitter	CATV
optic	TERRA	mo418	4D31	(1x6dBm,	1310nm)	2096.18	1	2096.18	CBT3525	Fiber	attenuator
SC/APC-SC/APC	5dB	1310+1550nm	95.55	1	95.55	R50165	Atenuator	TV/Satelit	reglabil	(0-20
dB,	5-2400	MHz)	40.89	1	40.89	E8240	Adaptor	F-tată	-	F-tată	1.78	1	1.78


